Kirkeskattesatser, 2024

Kommune- Kirkeskatteprocent
nummer Kommune 2024

Gennemsnit 0,87
101 Kgbenhavn 0,80%
147 Frederiksberg 0,50%
151 Ballerup 0,72%
153 Brgndby 0,80%
155 Draggr 0,61%
157 Gentofte 0,40%
159 Gladsaxe 0,75%
161 Glostrup 0,80%
163 Herlev 0,75%
165 Albertslund 0,80%
167 Hvidovre 0,72%
169 Hgje-Taastrup 0,80%
173 Lyngby-Taarbaek 0,60%
175 Rgdovre 0,72%
183 Ishgj 0,90%
185 Tarnby 0,61%
187 Vallensbak 0,80%
190 Furesg 0,65%
201 Allergd 0,58%
210 Fredensborg 0,62%
217 Helsinggr 0,63%
219 Hillergd 0,69%
223 Hgrsholm 0,62%
230 Rudersdal 0,57%
240 Egedal 0,76%
250 Frederikssund 0,96%
253 Greve 0,73%
259 Kgge 0,87%
260 Halsnaes 0,85%
265 Roskilde 0,84%
269 Solrgd 0,89%
270 Gribskov 0,85%
306 Odsherred 0,98%
316 Holbaek 0,96%
320 Faxe 1,08%
326 Kalundborg 1,01%
329 Ringsted 0,95%
330 Slagelse 0,96%
336 Stevns 1,10%
340 Sorg 0,95%
350 Lejre 1,05%
360 Lolland 1,23%
370 Naestved 0,98%
376 Guldborgsund 1,16%
390 Vordingborg 1,02%
400 Bornholms Kommune 0,93%
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Middelfart
Assens

Faaborg-Midtfyn

Kerteminde
Nyborg
Odense
Svendborg
Nordfyn
Langeland
Arg
Haderslev
Billund
Segnderborg
Tender
Esbjerg
Fang
Varde
Vejen
Aabenraa
Fredericia
Horsens
Kolding
Vejle
Herning
Holstebro
Lemvig
Struer
Syddjurs
Norddjurs
Favrskov
Odder
Randers
Silkeborg
Samsg
Skanderborg
Aarhus
Ikast-Brande

Ringkgbing-Skjern

Hedensted
Morsg

Skive
Thisted
Viborg
Brgnderslev

Frederikshavn
Vesthimmerland

Laes@
Rebild

Mariagerfjord

Jammerbugt
Aalborg
Hjgrring

0,90%
0,98%
1,05%
0,98%
1,00%
0,68%
1,02%
1,04%
1,14%
1,07%
0,95%
0,89%
0,91%
1,16%
0,81%
1,14%
0,95%
1,06%
0,95%
0,88%
0,79%
0,92%
0,89%
0,99%
1,08%
1,27%
1,20%
0,94%
1,00%
0,96%
0,95%
0,89%
0,95%
1,22%
0,86%
0,74%
0,97%
1,05%
0,98%
1,20%
1,09%
1,27%
0,93%
1,08%
1,03%
1,18%
1,30%
1,20%
1,15%
1,20%
0,98%
1,19%




